Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: F
eb
ru
ar
y
25
, 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
K374061.24 24 8 7 8713197360971 8 288
K374061.25 25 8713197360988 8 288
K374061.26 26 9 8 8713197360995 8 288
K374061.27 27 10 9 8713197361008 8 288
K374061.28 28 11 10 8713197361015 8 288
K374061.29 29 12 11 8713197361022 8 288
K374061.30 30 8713197361039 8 288
K374061.31 31 13 12 8713197361046 8 192
K374061.32 32 13 8713197361053 8 192
K374061.33 33 8713197361060 8 192
K374061.34 34 3 8713197361077 8 192
K374061.35 35 8713197361084 8 192
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Cold insulation (°C) -15 °C
Cold insulation (°F) 5 °F